
Nonprofit Partner, Collaborator, & Liaison Information 
 

BsideU for Life 
 

Prisoners Hope 

701 W Muhammad Ali Blvd Louisville, Ky 40203 
 

11501 Plantside Dr, Jeffersontown, KY 
40299 

502-589-9400 
 

502-609-1013 
Contact: 

 
Contact: Daryll & Selena 

Liaison: Jeanne Bramer 
 

Liaisons: David & Dana Sims 
859-492-5707 

 
(502) 802-2523 

jeanneo66@hotmail.com 

 
sims4ky@yahoo.com    

Highpoint Charitable Services 
 

Prodigal Ministries 

 424 E Main St, La Grange, KY 40031 
 

4414 Old Lagrange Rd, Buckner, KY 40010 
502-713-7090 

 
502-222-2389 

Contact: Amee or Michelle 
 

Contact: Scott / Jennifer 
Liaison: Mike Hawkins 

 
Liaison: Mike Hawkins 

(502) 608-6017 
 

(502) 608-6017 
michaelhawkins1225@gmail.com 

 
michaelhawkins1225@gmail.com    

Kentucky Refugee Ministries 
 

Re: center Ministries 

969-B Cherokee Rd, Louisville, KY 40204 
 

733 E Jefferson St, Louisville, KY 40202 
502-479-9180 

 
502-584-6543 

Contact: Maha Kolho 
 

Contact: Corey 
Liaison: Rose Marie Arsenault 

 
Liaison: Julie Owen  

502-494-4868 
 

(502) 689-7303 
RoseMarie.Arsenault@necchurch.org 

 
julieadairadams@yahoo.com 

 
  

Lifeline 
 

SPARC Hope  

3231 Ruckriegel Parkway STE 101, Louisville, KY 
40299 

 
11921 Brinley Ave #101, Louisville, KY 
40243 

502-236-2084 
 

502-245-9899 
Contact: Keri Owens 

 
Contact: Laura Wingfield 

Keri.owens@lifeline.org  
 

Liaison: Kristan White  
Liaison: Amy Merz 

 
white.kristan@gmail.com 

Amymerz91@gmail.com 
 

(502) 386-7116    

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
Up for Women and Children 

 
 

425 S 2nd St Suite 100, Louisville, KY 40202 
 

 
502-384-0001 

 
 

Conact: Amy Meredith/ Ana 
 

 
Liaison: Brandy Schaefer   
502-693-1201   
brandymschaefer@gmail.com 



Collaborators: 
  

EACM 
 

Hand in Hand Ministry 

9104 Westport Rd, Louisville, KY 40242 
 

518 N. 26th Street Louisville, Ky 40212 
502-426-2824 

 
 502.459.9930 

Contact: 
 

Contact: Luke or  
Liaison: Amy Crittenden 

  

foundationofgrace@gmail.com 
 

Portland Promise Center 
(502) 445-0762 

 
1831 Baird St, Louisville, KY 40203   
502-776-2635 

Grace Kids 
 

Contact: Eurana/Micheal  

900 Denmark St, Louisville, KY 40215 
 

Liaison: Cindy Stivers  
502-361-1800 

 
(502) 552-4603 

Contact: Corey 
 

cindy.stivers@twc.com 

Liaison: Magen Little 
  

magenw@gmail.com 
 

Scarlet Hope & Clifton Hope House 
(502) 819-0274 

 
502-409-4673   
contact: Ronelle Brumleve 

Hosea’s House 
 

ronelle@scarlethope.org 

hoseahouseinc@gmail.com; 502-690-7170 
 

Liaison: Michelle Kannapel 
 

 
michelle.kannapel@nortonhealthcare.org 

Free 2 Hope 
 

 
Contact: Amy Leenerts 

 
Dare to Care 

www.free2hope.org  
 

Contact: Andrea Shepherd 
 

  

 
 

YMCA – Norton Commons 
 

 
Contact: Ben Shonn 

 
  

 
 


